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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Gazzam518
Sunbelt

8.900 9.150 9.4009.175 36.625
3T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Christina Driver732
TX Dreams

9.475 8.600 9.3759.100 36.550
1 10 3 3 2 

2 

Lucy Grigsby199
Champions Westlake

8.550 9.375 9.3008.450 35.675
6 1 12 4 3T

3T

Tea Kampine525
Sunbelt

8.900 8.850 9.2258.700 35.675
3T 7 7 5 3T

3T

Rhu Manderfeld735
TX Dreams

8.650 8.625 9.7008.650 35.625
5 9 8T 1 5 

5 

Devon Dye212
Champions Westlake

8.100 9.275 9.1759.000 35.550
10 2 4 6 6 

6 

Katharine Shaver381
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.100 9.0258.750 35.375
7T 5 6 9 7 

7 

Isadora Boicu379
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.000 9.1008.650 35.250
7T 6 8T 8 8 

8 

Courtney McCann371
Kurt Thomas

7.750 9.200 9.1508.800 34.900
12 3 5 7 9 

9 

Addison Davis691
TX Dreams

8.450 8.400 8.5508.650 34.050
9 11 8T 12 10 

10 

Emmi Armond730
TX Dreams

8.000 8.650 8.7508.500 33.900
11 8 11 11 11 

11 

Juliet Tourangeau727
TX Dreams

9.050 0.000 8.9759.150 27.175
2 12 2 10 12 

12 
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